
Subject: FW: ORDER (4-Series) - Pleasant Valley/El Maricopa (Mike Cervantes) | DUE = AS SOON AS POSSIBLE
From: Jill Hundley <jhundley@vollrathco.com>
Date: 8/4/2021, 9:47 AM
To: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>

Hi David,

New project for you.
It is due as soon as possible.  Do you have time to check in today?  How are you doing?
Thanks,
Jill

From: Michael Komendat <mkomendat@vollrathco.com>
Sent: Monday, August 2, 2021 12:54 PM
To: presaledesign <presaledesign@vollrathco.com>
Cc: James Edson <james.edson@vollrathco.com>; Anthony Bruni
<anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com>; Sheila Oppeneer <sheila.oppeneer@vollrathco.com>; Jill
Hundley <jhundley@vollrathco.com>; Jeremy Simons <jsimons@vollrathco.com>
Subject: ORDER (4-Series) - Pleasant Valley/El Maricopa (Mike Cervantes) | DUE = AS SOON
AS POSSIBLE
Importance: High

See attached quote for reference only and marked up Concept Drawings. The Concept
Drawings have all of the updates required.

Order of line up Drawing 1, 2, 3, 4, 1 (2 sets in same order)

DELIVERABLE = DESIGN PACKAGE FOR SIGN OFF

Michael Komendat
Product and Project Development Manager – Serving Systems & Components
THE VOLLRATH CO., LLC
1236 N. 18th Street, Sheboygan, WI 53081
O: 585.337.3855  |  C: 585.472.6334  |  F: 585.396.5953
mkomendat@vollrathco.com  | vollrathcompany.com

Attachments:

FINAL QUOTE - Pleasant Valley.pdf 236 KB

FINAL DRAWING - Pleasant Valley (Unit 1).pdf 184 KB

FINAL DRAWING - Pleasant Valley (Unit 2).pdf 152 KB

FINAL DRAWING - Pleasant Valley (Unit 3).pdf 221 KB

FINAL DRAWING - Pleasant Valley (Unit 4).pdf 215 KB
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